Row Date/Time

Plate
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9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18

10:31
10:39
10:46
10:50
12:20
12:23
13:08
13:14
13:20
13:40
13:52
14:14
14:17
14:22
14:27
14:33
14:41
14:50
14:51
15:03

CO-0ZD653
CO-866YYO
CO-EOG713
CO-TQY313
CO-UHCO060
CO-006JWS
CO-YOM660
CO-085QJlI
TX-KSD6723
CO-UKO193
CO-840JHN
CO-OWA286
CO-TTO902
CO-4147UX
CO-QRC139
CO-QYK201
C0O-247432
CO-EOX444
CO-339STH
CO-EOL128

Make

TOYOTA
VW
TOYOTA
JEEP
HYUNDAI
NISSAN
DODGE
FORD
AUDI
KIA
NISSAN
NISSAN
SUBARU
TOYOTA
HONDA
FORD
CHEVY
NISSAN
CADILLAC
VOLVO

Color

BLUE
BLACK
SILVER
MAROON
BLACK
GRAY
WHITE
GRAY
BLACK
MAROON
SILVER
BLACK
SILVER
GOLD
BLACK
RED
WHITE
GRAY
WHITE
RED

Game Day Tow Records
9/22/2018 to 9/22/2018

Style

FOUR DOOR
FOUR DOOR
FOUR DOOR

SuUvV

FOUR DOOR
PICK UP TRUCK
SuvVv

SuUvV

SuvVv

FOUR DOOR
SuvVv

FOUR DOOR
FOUR DOOR
FOUR DOOR
PICK UP TRUCK
PICK UP TRUCK
PICK UP TRUCK
FOUR DOOR
TWO DOOR

Towing Agency

Tow Origin Location

Import Towing
Import Towing
Import Towing
Import Towing
Import Towing
Import Towing
Crossroads
Schmers Towing
Scotts Towing
Import Towing
Choice Towing
Crossroads
Schmers Towing
Scotts Towing
Crossroads
Choice Towing
Import Towing
Scotts Towing
Schmers Towing
Choice Towing

600 or 700 W LAKE

600 or 700 W LAKE

DTC

600 or 700 W LAKE

600 or 700 W LAKE

600 or 700 W LAKE

Z3 - 600 S MONTE VISTA
Z3 - 600 S ARMSTRONG
Z3 - 600 S WASHINGTON
Z6 - 200 E PITKIN

Z6 - 200 E LAKE

Z2 - 600 BALSAM LN

Z11 - 600 GILGALAD

Z11 - 800 GILGALAD

Z3 - 600 S WASHINGTON
Z6 - 1500 REMINGTON
Z6 - 1500 REMINGTON
Z6 - 1500 REMINGTON
Z2 - 1600 S WHITCOMB
Z2 - 800 BALSAM LN

Tow Resolve Reason

Z10 - 900 W LAKE
Z10 - 900 W LAKE
215 LOT

Z10 - 900 W LAKE
Z10 - 900 W LAKE
Z10 - 900 W LAKE



