Game Day Tow Records 9/22/2018 to 9/22/2018

<u>Row</u>	Date / Time	<u>Plate</u>	Make	<u>Color</u>	<u>Style</u>	Towing Agency	Tow Origin Location	Tow Resolve Reason
1	9/22/18 10:31	CO-OZD653	ΤΟΥΟΤΑ	BLUE	FOUR DOOR	Import Towing	600 or 700 W LAKE	Z10 - 900 W LAKE
2	9/22/18 10:39	CO-866YYO	VW	BLACK	FOUR DOOR	Import Towing	600 or 700 W LAKE	Z10 - 900 W LAKE
3	9/22/18 10:46	CO-EOG713	ΤΟΥΟΤΑ	SILVER	FOUR DOOR	Import Towing	DTC	215 LOT
4	9/22/18 10:50	CO-TQY313	JEEP	MAROON		Import Towing	600 or 700 W LAKE	Z10 - 900 W LAKE
5	9/22/18 12:20	CO-UHC060	HYUNDAI	BLACK	SUV	Import Towing	600 or 700 W LAKE	Z10 - 900 W LAKE
6	9/22/18 12:23	CO-006JWS	NISSAN	GRAY	FOUR DOOR	Import Towing	600 or 700 W LAKE	Z10 - 900 W LAKE
7	9/22/18 13:08	CO-YOM660	DODGE	WHITE	PICK UP TRUCK	Crossroads	Z3 - 600 S MONTE VISTA	
8	9/22/18 13:14	CO-085QJI	FORD	GRAY	SUV	Schmers Towing	Z3 - 600 S ARMSTRONG	
9	9/22/18 13:20	TX-KSD6723	AUDI	BLACK	SUV	Scotts Towing	Z3 - 600 S WASHINGTON	
10	9/22/18 13:40	CO-UKO193	KIA	MAROON	SUV	Import Towing	Z6 - 200 E PITKIN	
11	9/22/18 13:52	CO-840JHN	NISSAN	SILVER	FOUR DOOR	Choice Towing	Z6 - 200 E LAKE	
12	9/22/18 14:14	CO-OWA286	NISSAN	BLACK	SUV	Crossroads	Z2 - 600 BALSAM LN	
13	9/22/18 14:17	CO-TTO902	SUBARU	SILVER	FOUR DOOR	Schmers Towing	Z11 - 600 GILGALAD	
14	9/22/18 14:22	CO-414ZUX	ΤΟΥΟΤΑ	GOLD	FOUR DOOR	Scotts Towing	Z11 - 800 GILGALAD	
15	9/22/18 14:27	CO-QRC139	HONDA	BLACK	FOUR DOOR	Crossroads	Z3 - 600 S WASHINGTON	
16	9/22/18 14:33	CO-QYK201	FORD	RED	PICK UP TRUCK	Choice Towing	Z6 - 1500 REMINGTON	
17	9/22/18 14:41	CO-247432	CHEVY	WHITE	PICK UP TRUCK	Import Towing	Z6 - 1500 REMINGTON	
18	9/22/18 14:50	CO-EOX444	NISSAN	GRAY	PICK UP TRUCK	Scotts Towing	Z6 - 1500 REMINGTON	
19	9/22/18 14:51	CO-339STH	CADILLAC	WHITE	FOUR DOOR	Schmers Towing	Z2 - 1600 S WHITCOMB	
20	9/22/18 15:03	CO-EOL128	VOLVO	RED	TWO DOOR	Choice Towing	Z2 - 800 BALSAM LN	